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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
06/01/2026

To date
06/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 06/01/2026 JUNIZ. K NAFEESA K P (MTHR) KUNNATH, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

2 06/01/2026 SREELATHA RAJESH (FTHR) NARAYANA 
BUILDING, 

PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

3 06/01/2026 RAJESH SREELATHA (WIFE) NARAYANA 
BUILDING, 

PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

4 06/01/2026 Mohammed Shibily A P Moosakutty A p (FTHR) 28/381 Ettiyan Veettil, 
Mukkood Chirayil, 

Nediyiruppu, Chirayil, 
673638, Kondotty

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

5 06/01/2026 Mubeena K C Noushad V (HSBN) 17/378A,Vallisseri, 
Kolambalam, Cheekode, 

Cheekode, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

6 06/01/2026 Fathima Fitha P ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

koonthal nilam, 
puthucode, vazhayur, 
puthucode, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

7 06/01/2026 HANEENA P T SAFVAN K (HSBN) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
VAVOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
CHEEKKODE POST, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

8 06/01/2026 ABDUL VAJID  K T ABDUL RASHEED K 
T (FTHR)

14/130 SUBAIDA 
MANZIL, 

VENNAYUR, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPPADI P 
O, 673637, 

AYIKKARAPADI

  

9 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJE T 

ANVAR SADATH T 
(FTHR)

THETTAN, 
POTHUVETTIPPARA, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANOOR, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

10 06/01/2026 LULU DIYANA P K MOIDEENKUTTY V C 
(HSBN)

KAYYALUNGAL, 
ANDHIYOORKUNNU, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDHIYOORKUNNU 

P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

11 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASEEL 
C K 

ABDUL KAREEM C K 
(FTHR)

104-A, 
CHERUMADATHIL 

HOUSE, ALPARAMB, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

12 06/01/2026 NIDHA.MK MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
MK (FTHR)

MELEKUTTASSERY 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALAPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

13 06/01/2026 MUSTHAFA 
VATTAPPARAMBIL  

VEERAN  (FTHR) VATTA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAPPALAM, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

14 06/01/2026 Muhammed Anfas C K Muhammed Salim C K 
(FTHR)

Kizhakkayil House, 
Kolathur, Kondotty, 
Thurakkal, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

15 06/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF M SAITHALI (FTHR) MANJAPPULATH, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

16 06/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA K 
V 

MOHAMMED 
SHINIYAS P (HSBN)

CHERUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHARAMKUTH, 
NEDIYIRUPPU 

VILLAGE,KONDOTTY 
P O, KONDOTTY, 

673638, KONDOTTY 
TALUK

  

17 06/01/2026 SHABEEBA T P NASARUDDEEN K P 
(HSBN)

KAVUNGINTHODAM 
HOUSE, PALLIYALI, 

OLAVATTUR P O, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

18 06/01/2026 FASEELA RAHMATH 
P 

AHAMMED P (FTHR) URUNDADIMMAL, 
OMANOOR, 
CHEEKODE, 

OMANOOR, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

19 06/01/2026 Afra Fathima UNNIMOYI P K  
(FTHR)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
KONDOTTY 

EDAKKOTTPARAMB, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

20 06/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHRA K P HASSAN KUTTY 
HAJI K P (FTHR)

8/391, KARATT 
PARAMBA HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

21 06/01/2026 FARSANA C P NOUSHAD  T (HSBN) 13/ 446   POYILI 
KOZHISSEERI 

HOUSE, 
SIYAMKANDAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

22 06/01/2026 Fathima Rushda PP BasheerPP (FTHR) Kuzhikattu Thodika, 
Thavanoor, 

Muthuvallur, 
Thavanoor, 673641, 

Kondotty

  

23 06/01/2026 RAYED P SHAMEER 
PALAKKAL (FTHR)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
kuruppath, nediyiruppu, 

kondotty, 673638, 
kondotty

  

24 06/01/2026 RASNA RINI T V NOUSHADALI T V 
(FTHR)

KOLLAPARAMBAN  
HOUSE, MANJERI, 

MANJERI, MANJERI 
COLLEGE, 676122, 

MANJERI

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

25 06/01/2026 ALEEMA  K MOHAMMED ASREF 
E (HSBN)

POOLAKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR PO, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

26 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIDAN  
P T

SHANAVAS P T 
(FTHR)

11/473 
VILAKEERIPARAMBU 

HOUSE, 
CHAMAPARAMBA, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL PO, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

27 06/01/2026 SHOUKKATH ALI 
PULIYATHINGAL

MOHAMMED 
PULIYATHINGAL 

(FTHR)

PULIYATHINGAL, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

28 06/01/2026 ASIYA SHIHANA K T SAIDALAVI M M 
(HSBN)

00, 
MELEPARASSEERI 

HOUSE, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

29 06/01/2026 ZEENATH  K JAFFAR (HSBN) 8/322-A MURINGOLI 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAPPALAM, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

30 06/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA V MUHAMMED 
KUTTY  (FTHR)

Vattasseri House, 
Melangadi, Kondotty, 
Melangadi, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

31 06/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA P MUNEER P (FTHR) ALAPPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, PARAVOOR, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

32 06/01/2026 NASEEFA V K UBAID D C (HSBN) CHUNDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDILAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

TAVANUR P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

33 06/01/2026 NADHIYA NANCY A 
P 

MOOSAKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ITTIYAN VEETTIL 
HOUSE, MUKKOOD, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

34 06/01/2026 SHIBILA K BABU K (FTHR) KUTTIKKATTIL, 
PONNAD, 

CHEEKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

35 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
P T

SHANAVAS  P T 
(FTHR)

11/473 
VILAKEERIPARAMBU 

HOUSE, 
CHAMAPARAMBA, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

36 06/01/2026 ABDU SALAM K K MOHAMMED K K 
(FTHR)

KUNNEKKATT 
ORUVIL HOUSE, 

ALPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

37 06/01/2026 SHAMEEMA V P IBRAHIM V P (FTHR) CHOLAMPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

38 06/01/2026 FARHA P SUBAIR P (FTHR) PUTHALATH HOUSE, 
POOCHAL, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPADI, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

39 06/01/2026 FEMINA P V NOUSHAD  B (HSBN) 20/611 A, 
POOVATHIKKOTTA 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL P O, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

40 06/01/2026 FARISHA P C MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P C 

(FTHR)

KARANTHIRUTHY, 
PERINGAVU, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE P O, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

41 06/01/2026 UBAID D C AYAMMA (MTHR) CHUNDATHIL 
VEEDU, 

MUNDLAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

TAVANUR P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

42 06/01/2026 VYSHNAV P RAVEENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKOTTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KOLAMBALAM, 
CHEEKKODE, 

CHEEKKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

43 06/01/2026 FASNA M ABDUL MAJEED M 
(FTHR)

PAYYANATTUKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

VALILLAPUZHA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

44 06/01/2026 HANAN K P HADI RASHAD P V 
(HSBN)

VARANCHERI 
HOUSE, ALUGAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

45 06/01/2026 RIYA ROS M BADUSHA K (HSBN) KALAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUTHODIKA, 
MUTHUVALLUR P O, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

46 06/01/2026 Mohammed Faris V T Abdu Salam V T 
(FTHR)

Thattankandi House, 
Millumpadi, 
Nediyiruppu, 

Nediyiruppu, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

47 06/01/2026 SOUBHAGYA C P RANJITH  K (HSBN) THAMBURANMALA 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR  EAST, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

48 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ ABDURAFEEQUE P 
(FTHR)

PUNELATH HOUSE, 
MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

VAZHAKKAD P O, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

49 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNID 
P

BASHEER P (FTHR) KUTTASSERI HOUSE, 
NEERAD, 

KONDOTTY, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

50 06/01/2026 RUBEENA M MAIMOONATH 
KUMMALI (MTHR)

MUNDATH HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

51 06/01/2026 SHAMNA K KAREEM (FTHR) KUNEEKUTH HOUSE, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR, 
673645, ERANADU

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

52 06/01/2026 ADILA FATHIMA P V ABDUL RASHEED PI 
V (FTHR)

PUNNAKKODAN 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 

PUTHUKODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

53 06/01/2026 RINSHA FEBIN P SHEREEF  P (FTHR) PUTHUKKOLLI 
HOUSE, 

CHAMAPARAMBA, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

54 06/01/2026 JUNAID V MUHAMMED SHA V 
(FTHR)

VARIYANKODU 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 

VILAYIL  P O, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673641, 
MUTHUVALLUR

  

55 06/01/2026 AJNAS U M SHAMSUDHEEN U M 
(FTHR)

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

56 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
YOONUS K P

MUHAMMED HAJI 
(FTHR)

KUDUKKIL 
POOLAKKATHADATHIL 

HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

57 06/01/2026 JASEELA P SAIFUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

07/242, 
KALATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
MOOLAPPURAM ,VAZHAYOOR 
POST, VAZHAYOOR, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

58 06/01/2026 DEVADHARSAN K BHASKARAN K 
(FTHR)

KRISHNANJALI, 
EDAVANNAPPARA, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

59 06/01/2026 NASHAD P MUHAMMED KUTTY 
P (FTHR)

NOOR MANZIL, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

60 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID A 

SAJID A (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
NEDIYIRUPPU,KONDOTTY 

P O, NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

61 06/01/2026 SHIJILA K Narayanankutty (HSBN) Kanakottukunnummal, 
Pallippadi, Cheekkode, 

Cheekkode, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

62 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED KOYA SHAMEERA BANU M 
(WIFE)

CEEKEYS 
PARAKKAL HOUSE, 

MUNDAPPALAM, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

63 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED JIFRI P 
V 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) VAKYAMPARMBATH 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST P 

O, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

64 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RABEEH A V 

SIDDIQUE A V (FTHR) AMBADI VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

ANANTHAYOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

65 06/01/2026 Rashida Abdudsalam Abdussalam (HSBN) Pulikkal Meleparikkad, 
Millumpadi, 
Nediyiruppu, 

Nediyiruppu, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

66 06/01/2026 MUFEEDA E P AHAMED KUTTY 
MUSLIYAR E P 

(FTHR)

PAZHANGARATHODI 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

67 06/01/2026 BINIJA THARAMMAL SHIBU (HSBN) Kolappalli, 
Neettanimmal, 

Kondotty, Thurakkal, 
673638, Kondotty

  

68 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RISHAN 

SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

OLIKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU , 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

69 06/01/2026 MUHSINA  MK AL AMEEN (HSBN) EPPUNNI HOUSE, 
KANHIRAPARAMBA, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT P 

O, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

70 06/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIYA 
K 

ABDUNNASAR K 
(FTHR)

Kongott House, 
Kodikuthiparamba, 

Andiyoorkunnu P O, 
Pulikkal, 

Andiyoorkunnu, 
673637, Kondotty

  

71 06/01/2026 SHAILAJA MUNDI (MTHR) CHOLAYILKUNNU 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

72 06/01/2026 FAYIZ ABDULLA T P MAYIN HANEEFA T P 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
OORKKADAVE, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

KARUMARAKKAD P 
O, 673640, 

KONDOTTY

  

73 06/01/2026 UMMUSALMA C MUHAMMED T P 
(HSBN)

THEKKAYIL HOUSE, 
MUNDAMPARAMBA, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL P O, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

74 06/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN  E ALAVI E (FTHR) NEDUNCHALIL 
HOUSE, MANGATT, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 

673647, kondotty

  

75 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN P P

SAIDALAVI P P 
(FTHR)

19/172, 
PULPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
NOONHIKKARA ,VAZHAKKAD 
POST, VAZHAKKAD, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

76 06/01/2026 JASMIN N SAJITHA V (MTHR) PALLIYALIYIL 
HOUSE, OMANUR, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

77 06/01/2026 HUSNA SULTHANA 
N P 

ISMAYIL N P (FTHR) POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
NAKKOTTIL, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

78 06/01/2026 GIRISH KUMAR A P DHANIA P M (WIFE) MALAPPURATH 
HOUSE, CHEEKODE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

79 06/01/2026 HIBA THASNEEM K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

9/163 KURUVAMBRA 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

80 06/01/2026 RAHEENA M SHAMEER  (HSBN) MUNDODAN HOUSE, 
KUNNATH PARAMB, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

MALAPPURAM

  

81 06/01/2026 JUMANA Palekkodan SAIDALAVI P T 
(FTHR)

Kakkottil house, 
Panachikapalliyali, 
pulikkal, Olavattur, 
673638, kondotty

  

82 06/01/2026 JEESHMA BALAKRISHNAN C 
(HSBN)

CHERUTHADATHIL 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR, 

VILAYIL  P O, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673641, 
MUTHUVALLUR

  

83 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSIF T UMMER  
THANNIKKAL (FTHR)

MELE PALLIYALI 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

84 06/01/2026 MURSHIDA KALAM 
KANNANKULAVAN

ABDUL KALAM 
(FTHR)

307, HAJIYARPADI, 
Muthuvallur, vilayil, 

673641, kondotty

  

85 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
C

MUNEER C (FTHR) 11/222 B, 
DARSIPARAMB, MINI 
ESTATE, PULIKKAL 

P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

86 06/01/2026 DEEPTHI PATHIYIL MUKESH K (HSBN) ARIMBRATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPPURAYA, 
CHEEKKODE, 

OMANOOR P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

87 06/01/2026 SHIFANA JEMSHI K T SALMANUL FARIS K 
(HSBN)

00, KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL, 

CHIRAYIL P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

88 06/01/2026 RAMYA K DHEERAJ K (HSBN) 5/411 B, 
PUNNAKKATU 

PURAYI HOUSE, 
AYIKKARAPADI, 

AYIKKARAPADI P O, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

89 06/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAK E MOIDEEN  E (FTHR) PULIYAMPURATH 
HOUSE, NECHIYIL, 

KALARI, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

90 06/01/2026 Mahaboob K Musthafa K (FTHR) 00, Kakkundichalil 
House, Vilayil, Vilayil, 

673641, Kondotty

  

91 06/01/2026 HIBA NASRIN A MUHAMMED 
MUSTHFA P (HSBN)

POOLAPPOTTA 
HOUSE, PARAVOOR, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

92 06/01/2026 BINITHA P DASAN (HSBN) NELLITHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PARATHAKKAD, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA 
PO, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

93 06/01/2026 SAEEDA SUMAN K MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF K (FTHR)

9/165 A 
KURUVAMBRA 

HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

94 06/01/2026 GEETHU K P AJIL K M (HSBN) VAZHAPOTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

95 06/01/2026 HASEENA V K NOUFAL K (HSBN) KONGOT HOUSE, 
KODIKUTHIPARAMBA, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

96 06/01/2026 SHABEEBA C P SAIDALAVI C P 
(FTHR)

CHAKKIPPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU PO, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

97 06/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA M ABDUL GAFOOR  M 
(FTHR)

MAYALANGOTT, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

98 06/01/2026 MURSHIDA 
KOTTEKKADAN 

RIYAS 
MARUTHALAMMAL 

(HSBN)

MARUTHALAMMAL, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

99 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF K 
K

ASHRAF  K K (FTHR) KUNNARTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

100 06/01/2026 RAFANA K MURSHID P (HSBN) NELLIKUNNU 
HOUSE, NEERAD, 

KONDOTTY, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

101 06/01/2026 FASNATH A V KAMARUDHEEN  N 
(HSBN)

AMBADI VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

ANANTHAYOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

102 06/01/2026 NIDA FASAL K FASAL K (FTHR) PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU PO, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

103 06/01/2026 NISIRI P MUNEER  C (HSBN) 11/222 B, 
MAMBATTA HOUSE, 

MINI ESTATE, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

104 06/01/2026 NUHA RUKHIYA SHUAIB 
KUNNEKKATTU 

THENCHEERIKUTH 
(FTHR)

THENCHEERIKUTHU, 
ALPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

105 06/01/2026 Marwan Mohamed Ali Mohamed Ali 
Kampravan (FTHR)

Safalyam House, 
Mongam, Mongam, 
Mongam, 673642, 

Kondotty

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

106 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAEIZ P UNNIMAMMAD  P 
(FTHR)

40/62 A, 
KODIMARATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

107 06/01/2026 Munshidha UNNEENKUTTY  
(FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
NEETTANIMMAL, 

KONDOTTY, 
THURAKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

108 06/01/2026 ASEEFA BANU P MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF T C (HSBN)

CHATHANTHODI, 
CHEEKKODE, 
CHEEKKODE, 

CHEEKKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

109 06/01/2026 Fathima Fidha P Muhammed Sabith P C 
(HSBN)

Kunnath House, 
Kuzhinjolam, 

Muthuvallur, Tavanur 
Feroke Post, 673641, 

Kondotty

  

110 06/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
M

SIDHEEQ M (FTHR) PATTAYATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMAPARAMBA, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

111 06/01/2026 HARITHA T K HARIDASAN  T K 
(FTHR)

HARIKRISHNA, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

112 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN K C 

ALAVI K C (FTHR) MANGALASSERY 
KUNNU HOUSE, 
KAITHAKKODE, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

113 06/01/2026 Sreerag P Sureshkumar A (FTHR) Palasseri Arikkalath, 
Parammal, Vazhayur, 
Azhinjilam, 673632, 

Kondotty

  

114 06/01/2026 FASEELA C V SHAJIMON (HSBN) EDAKANDY HOUSE, 
VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR EAST P 
O, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

115 06/01/2026 JASIDA FARSATH  ALAVI POTHALA 
(FTHR)

KAINIKKARA 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARAGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

116 06/01/2026 FASNA K P MUHAMMED  
KODAMPURAVAN 

(FTHR)

VENGEERI HOUSE, 
AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE, 

CHEMRAKATTUR, 
673639, ERNAD

  

117 06/01/2026 NISHAD K P AHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
MUNDILAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
TAVANOOR P O, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

118 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
M

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF  M (FTHR)

PADINJARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEEKKODE, 
CHEEKKODE, 

CHEEKKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

119 06/01/2026 FATHIMA FINHA K T SAKKEER K T (FTHR) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

120 06/01/2026 SAJITHA RAZAK (HSBN) THADATHIL, 
MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

121 06/01/2026 JIBINA SHERIN K  SHANOOB  P  (HSBN) PERINGADAN 
HOUSE, 

ATHAMPALLIYALIL, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

122 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIM 
V

MUJEEB RAHMAN V 
(FTHR)

PAPPAT HOUSE, 
THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

123 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHAL  N K

MOHAMMED 
NASEER  N K (FTHR)

PANAM KUNNU 
HOUSE, MUKKOOD, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL POST, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

124 06/01/2026 Mazin Mohamed Ali Mohamed ali kampravan 
(FTHR)

Safalyam House, 
Mongam, Morayur, 
Mongam, 673642, 

Kondotty

  

125 06/01/2026 MARIA VARGHESE RAYEES K (HSBN) P T HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

126 06/01/2026 NAWWAR V YOOSUF V (FTHR) VALASSERY HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT 
PO, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

127 06/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA  T 
K 

HARIDASAN  T K 
(FTHR)

KRISHNA KRIPA, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMRA, 

PULLIPPARAMB, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

128 06/01/2026 Ayisha Mahnas C SAFIYULLA K T 
(HSBN)

Kottaparambil House, 
Kottaparamba, 
MELANGADI, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

129 06/01/2026 VAISHNAV P JAYAPRAKASH P 
(FTHR)

14/406  PAINGARA 
HOUSE, 

SIYAMKANDAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

130 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL  
P

SHAMSUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

131 06/01/2026 ANSHIDA T K MUHAMMED AFSAL 
P (HSBN)

THADAYIL HOUSE, 
KOTTUKKARA, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

132 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBILI 
A 

ABDUNNASAR A 
(FTHR)

ERIPPAMANNIL 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL P 

O, NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

133 06/01/2026 Naseeh Ali K M Kunhalankutty K M 
(FTHR)

20/215, Elembilasseri 
House, Farook College, 

Azhinhilam P O, 
Vazhayur, Azhinhilam P 

O, 673632, Kondotty

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

134 06/01/2026 Junaid  K T Sainudheen  K T (FTHR) Kalathodi House, 
Veluthaparambil, 
Pulikkal, Pulikkal, 
673638, Kondotty

  

135 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIRHAD SHIBIN  N K

MOHAMMED 
NASEER (FTHR)

CHOYAKKAD 
HOUSE, MUKKOOD, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL POST, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

136 06/01/2026 JIMSHIDA JASMIN  C AHAMMEDKUTTY C 
(FTHR)

NECHITHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

137 06/01/2026 SUHAILA K K ABOOBACKER HAJI  
K K (FTHR)

PADINHARAYIL  
HOUSE, KODANGAD, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

138 06/01/2026 AHAMMAD MIDLAJ 
A 

ABDUNNASAR 
AMBATT (FTHR)

ERIPPAMANNIL 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL P 

O, NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

139 06/01/2026 SAFNA P AFSAL K T (HSBN) 6/321 
PATHAYAKANDI 

HOUSE, 
KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, 

CHERUKAVU, 
KANNAMVETTIKKAVU 

P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

140 06/01/2026 ASHFIN P V ABDUL KHADER P V 
(FTHR)

HIDHAYATH HOUSE, 
MULIYOLI, 

SIYAMKANDAM, 
PULIKKAL POST, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

141 06/01/2026 USHA BALAKRISHNAN K 
(HSBN)

PALLIYALIYIL 
HOUSE, 

POTHUVETTIPARA,NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

142 06/01/2026 NIHALA JASMIN C MUHAMMED ASLAM 
T (HSBN)

NECHITHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

143 06/01/2026 SUJITHA T S LALU PRASAD M 
(HSBN)

POOTHADIKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUKKARA, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

144 06/01/2026 IBRAHIM BADUSHA 
K K 

VEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KARATHODI 
PALAPPARAMPA 

HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

145 06/01/2026 IRFAN HABEEB K T BEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KALLINGATHODI 
HOUSE, AKKODE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
KARUMARAKKAD P 

O, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

146 06/01/2026 SREETHU VIJAY C P VIJAYAN CHOLAYIL 
PURAYIL (FTHR)

CHOLAYIL PURAYIL 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

147 06/01/2026 FASNA C RAMEES BABU A 
(HSBN)

17/482 SHABNA 
MANZIL, 

PUTHUKODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

148 06/01/2026 ANEES A MOHAMMED ALI A 
(FTHR)

AMBALANGADAN 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

149 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIZ K ABDURAHIMAN  K 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKKANDATHIL 
KOTTAKKAD, 

MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

150 06/01/2026 NADIYA C JAMSHEER P (FTHR) NEETTOOR HOUSE, 
VILAYIL, 

CHEEKKODE, 
VILAYIL POST, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

151 06/01/2026 KHYRUNNISA K ANWAR SADIQUE 
(HSBN)

POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDILAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANOOR P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

152 06/01/2026 SHAMILA P K JABIR P (HSBN) 00, CHATHAN 
KUNDUNGAL 

HOUSE, 
MUNDAMPARAMBIL, 
VILAYIL PO, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

153 06/01/2026 THAHIRA K UMARUL 
FAROOQUE K S 

(HSBN)

THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

POTHUVETTIPPARA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

THAVANOOR, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

154 06/01/2026 REENA T SREENIVASAN 
(HSBN)

PALAKKUNU 
CHIRAYIL, 
CHIRAYIL 

CHUNGAM, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

155 06/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA C YAKOOB (FTHR) 5/A-336, 
AZHIKUNNUMMAL  
POOVADICHALIL, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

156 06/01/2026 ATHIKA M K  SHAREEF C (HSBN) POOCHNRGARA 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 

673638, NEDIYIRUPPU

  

157 06/01/2026 AZIM AHAMMED A MUHAMMED 
RASHEED A (FTHR)

04/15-D 
PARIMAANAM 
KUZHI PURAI, 

KARAD PARAMBA P 
O, VAZHAYUR, 

KARAD PARAMBA, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

158 06/01/2026 JUMANA PARVIN A T MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
N K (HSBN)

CHOYAKKOD 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL POST, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

159 06/01/2026 NIHAL MUHAMMED 
K V 

MOIDEENKUTTY K V 
(FTHR)

KOTTA VADAKKIL 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

160 06/01/2026 MAIMOONATH T P SIRAJUDHEEN  
(HSBN)

THULUVATH PURAY 
HOUSE, KAKKOVE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR P O, 

673633, KONDOTTY

  

161 06/01/2026 Harifa K Muhammed Musthafa K 
(HSBN)

Mundakkal House, 
Poochal, Cherukave, 

Ayikkarappadi, 673637, 
Kondotty

  

162 06/01/2026 SHAHSAD MOHAMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

THATTASSERY 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAPPETTA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

AKKODE, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

163 06/01/2026 VISHNU RAJ A RAJENDRAN C P 
(FTHR)

CHAITHANYA 
HOUSE, 20 TH MILE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

164 06/01/2026 SAKIR 
PATHAYAKANDY

KAMMU  
PATHAYANDY 

(FTHR)

15/355B THATHOM 
PARABATH HOUSE, 

PUTHUPADAM, 
CHERUKAVU, K V 

KAVU P O, 673637, K 
V KAVU

  

165 06/01/2026 ASHIKA LAMIYA A ANEES A (HSBN) AMBALANGADAN 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

166 06/01/2026 FATHIMA BINSIYA T 
K 

MOHAMMED YASIR 
P (HSBN)

KOOROLI HOUSE, 
MUNDAMPARAMB, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
PULIYACODE P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

167 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
K T

MAHASOOM K T 
(FTHR)

03/301 A, UVVAPPRA 
HOUSE, 

MUNDUMUZHI ,VAZHAKKAD 
POST, VAZHAKKAD, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

168 06/01/2026 ABDUL RASAK 
EDAKKODAN

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

EDAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

KURUPPATH, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

169 06/01/2026 UMMUSALMA SHAJIL (HSBN) PANAKKAPARAMB 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

170 06/01/2026 SAFNA MOL M K NAVAS C (HSBN) Cheerakunnath, 
Vazhakkad, Vazhakkad, 

Vazhakkad, 673640, 
Kondotty

  

171 06/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA P K MOHAMMED ABDUL 
HADI P K (FTHR)

PEEDIKATHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUPADAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR P O, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

172 06/01/2026 Aysha Kutty Kabeer  (HSBN) Melekattu House, 
Palakkaparambu, 

Nediyiruppu, Chirayil, 
673638, Kondotty

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

173 06/01/2026 Adhil P Mohammed 
Abdurahiman (FTHR)

Palakkal House, 
Mukkood, Nediyiruppu, 

Chirayil, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

174 06/01/2026 Akash C P Sivadasan C P (FTHR) Poovadichalil, 
Vazhakkad, Vazhakkad, 

Vazhakkad, 673640, 
Kondotty

  

175 06/01/2026 SALMAN K P MUHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

THIROOPPIL HOUSE, 
NOONHALLUR, 

PULIKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

176 06/01/2026 SAFAREENA A MUSTHAFA A (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
COLONY ROAD, 
NEDIYIRUPPU 

VILLAGE,KONDOTTY 
P O, KONDOTTY, 

673638, KONDOTTY 
TALUK

  

177 06/01/2026 SHAMILA K RAMLA C P (MTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

178 06/01/2026 AHAMMED IJAS K K ABDUL BASHEER K 
K (FTHR)

KUNDUKOLIL 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL 

MUKKOOD, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL PO, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

179 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ABSAM  C C 

ABDUL HAMEED C C 
(FTHR)

DARUL FANA, 
NEETANIMMAL,THURAKKAL 

P O, KONDOTTY, 
THURAKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

180 06/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA A 
P  

ABDUL RAFEEQUE A 
P  (FTHR)

ARIKKUMPURATH, 
VERENGAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

181 06/01/2026 MUHSINA C SAIFUDDEEN C 
(HSBN)

6/421 CHOLAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALILLAPUZHA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

VAZHAKKAD P O, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

182 06/01/2026 SHAHARBAN V ABDUL LATHEEF V 
(FTHR)

MAILAMRACHALIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

183 06/01/2026 Abdulgafoor C P KUNHAMMAD 
KUTTY (FTHR)

Cheriya 
Appakkattuparambil, 

Valiyaparambu, 
Pulikkal, 

Valiyaparambu, 673637, 
Kondotty

  

184 06/01/2026 FATHIMA MINNA K LATHIEF K (FTHR) KIZHAKEKANDI 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

185 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJAD 
K K 

ABDUL BASHEER K 
K (FTHR)

KUNDAKOLIL 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL 

MUKKOOD, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL PO, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

186 06/01/2026 SARA THASNI FAIROOS C A (HSBN) PALLIYALITHODI 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

187 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN K K 

MUSTAFA K K (FTHR) 221/KUNNUMMAL 
KAVUNGALKANDI, 

CHIRAYIL, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

188 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAYYAN N K 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE N K 

(FTHR)

POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUKKARA, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

189 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASEEL 
T P 

BUSHRA P P (MTHR) THAIKANDIPARAMB, 
NAMBOLAMKUNNU, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

190 06/01/2026 Zeenath M V Abdulgafoor (HSBN) Cheriya 
Appakkattuparambil, 

Valiyaparambu, 
Pulikkal, 

Valiyaparambu, 673637, 
Kondotty

  

191 06/01/2026 AMEER PASHA N SAIDALAVI N (FTHR) 5/375 
KANNAMPOTTAMMAL 

HOUSE, 
PUTHOOPADAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPADI P O, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

192 06/01/2026 RASHA FATHIMA K 
K 

ABDUL BASHEER K 
K (FTHR)

KUNDUKOLIL 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL 

MUKKOOD, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL PO, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

193 06/01/2026 AMEEN NUJOOM K P ABDUL NASAR KP 
(FTHR)

KAIPAGA CHALIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNITHALAKADAVU, 
VILAYIL P O, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
673641, 

MUTHUVALLUR

  

194 06/01/2026 Mohammed Mishal  P P Abdu Rahoof PP (FTHR) Pilatharayil house, 
Kodangad, Nediyiruppu, 

Kondotty, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

195 06/01/2026 Hiba Fathima K M ABDUL KAREEM K 
M (FTHR)

KOLATHIL MELE 
MANANTHALA, 

PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KODNOTTY

  

196 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED  
RISHAD K V  

SHABEEB KOTTA 
VADAKKEEL  (FTHR)

VADAKKEEL HOUSE, 
CHIRAYIL, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

197 06/01/2026 ANUSREE K CHANDRAN  K 
(FTHR)

MOOLAYIL PURAYIL 
HOUSE, KARAD, 

VAZHAYUR, KARAD 
PARAMBA, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  

198 06/01/2026 AKSHAYA C P Sivadasan C P (FTHR) Poovadichalil, 
Vazhakkad, Vazhakkad, 

Vazhakkad, 673640, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

199 06/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
LISNA T 

MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD K (HSBN)

VETTATH HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKULAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

200 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAEES 
E K 

HASSAN KUTTY EK 
(FTHR)

KALLARAM 
KETTICHALIL, 

VILAYIL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

201 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED  NIYAS 
P

SAIDALAVI 
PULIKKAL (FTHR)

ALAKKAPARAMBA 
HOUSE, MUKKOOD, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

202 06/01/2026 RUBINA 
MARAKKATTITHODIKA 

MUHAMMED KOYA 
P E (HSBN)

ERATHALI HOUSE, 
MUNDAPPALAM, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

203 06/01/2026 RAHEENA K MOIDEENKOYA P 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KOOTALUNGAL,CHIRAYIL 
P O, PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

204 06/01/2026 SHEMEER MUHAMMED 
KUTTY  (FTHR)

AYISHA MANZIL, 
PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

205 06/01/2026 SUSHERN N BABU N (FTHR) MUTHACHIKALLINGAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKASSERI, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYOOR EAST P 
O, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

206 06/01/2026 UMMUHABEEBA N V JAMSHIR BABU M 
(HSBN)

MEKKATTAYIL 
PARAMBATHIYIL 

HOUSE, 
CHELAMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

207 06/01/2026 SUBAHAN ABDUL KALAM 
(FTHR)

THALEKUNNATH 
HOUSE, AKKODE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
KARUMARAKKAD P 

O, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

208 06/01/2026 YASIRA ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

209 06/01/2026 Mushthari  V P MUHAMMED FAIS  M 
(HSBN)

202/KOTTATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 

OMANOOR, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

210 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL A 

ABDUL GAFOOR A 
(FTHR)

449/NERATT HOUSE, 
OZHUKOOR, 
MORAYUR, 

OZHUKOOR, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

211 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID C T 

KHALID C T (FTHR) THADAYIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

212 06/01/2026 FARHA SADIQUEALI P 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUMUTH, 
MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

213 06/01/2026 RINSHAD K MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K (FTHR)

VEETTICHALIL 
HOUSE, 

PARATHAKKAD, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

214 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ADNAN P P 

IBRAHIM KUTTY 
PALLIPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBAN, 
MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI PO, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

215 06/01/2026 JASEENA M MUHAMMED ALI T 
(HSBN)

THARUVAKKODAN 
PULLOOR HOUSE, 

MUNDAMPARAMBA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

216 06/01/2026 THANKAM CHANTHUKUTTY 
(FTHR)

AVUNJIKKATT 
HOUSE, VAVOOR, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE PO, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

217 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAD 
P 

ABDUL KAREEM P 
(FTHR)

KAKKANALIL 
HOUSE, 

NEETTANIMMAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

218 06/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA A K RASHEED A K (FTHR) 6/64 AMBANADATH 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKODE, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKKAVU 
P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

219 06/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA K T SAIDALAVI K T 
(FTHR)

THAMULIPARAMB 
HOUSE, COLONY 

ROAD, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673639, 
KONDOTTY

  

220 06/01/2026 Farsana v ayyoob kp (HSBN) 386 kottasheri house, 
kaithakkode, nediyirupp, 

chirayil, 673638, 
kondotty

  

221 06/01/2026 FATHIMA SIHANA K 
P 

MOIDU K P (FTHR) KOLATHIL 
PULAKKUTH 

BISMILLAH HOUSE, 
AREEKUNNU, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINJILAM, 673632, 
KONDOTTY

  

222 06/01/2026 Muhammed Hafillu Hasique V C (FTHR) Unniyathiparamba, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

kondotty

  

223 06/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA P MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

KOTTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

224 06/01/2026 NASIYA VT MUHAMMED KUTTY 
V T (FTHR)

VENGATHODI 
HOUSE, COLONY 

ROAD, NEDIYIRUPPU 
VILLAGE,KONDOTTY 

P O, KONDOTTY, 
673638, KONDOTTY 

TALUK

  

225 06/01/2026 FARSEENA  V SAINUL ABID K 
(HSBN)

8/47 KODAMBATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAYOOR, 
VAZHAYOOR, 

VAZHAYOOR EAST P 
O, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

226 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAVAS 
KARI 

ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

AREEKAT 
MELEKANDI HOUSE, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

227 06/01/2026 SHAHINA K VEERANKOYA  
(FTHR)

26/281 
MANNANTHURAKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
ERANAD

  

228 06/01/2026 SUMAYYA 
KANNANVEETTIL 

AMINA (MTHR) KUNDAMKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAKODE, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

229 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHUL  P P

SAKEER P P  (FTHR) KUTTIYOTT PURAYI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

230 06/01/2026 RASIYA MOIDEEN K (HSBN) KOYAPPA 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 

PALLIPPURAYA, 
CHEEKKODE, 

OMANOOR, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

231 06/01/2026 MYMOONATH P K MUHAMMED ANAS P 
T (HSBN)

04/164, THADATHIL 
HOUSE, OLAVATTUR 
POST, OLAVATTUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

232 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFLAH  
K M

ABDUL RAZAK  K M 
(FTHR)

250/A KUDUKKIL 
MANISSERIKUNDIL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

233 06/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA P P SHIHAB P P (FTHR) PULIKKAL 
PALEKKODE HOUSE, 

MILLUMPADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

234 06/01/2026 HAJISHA V ABDUL SAMAD 
(HSBN)

328 A/OLIKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

235 06/01/2026 JAYA K SREEJOSHKUMR 
(HSBN)

MANATT HOUSE, 
AVUNJIKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR 
POST, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

236 06/01/2026 JILSINA K P SAJIDA (MTHR) KALATHINGAL 
PURAI HOUSE, 

PENGAD, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PUTHUKODE P O, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

237 06/01/2026 SANAL VISHNU T K SUNDARAN T K 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAPARMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUKKARA, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

238 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
K 

ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

AREEKAT 
MELEKANDI HOUSE, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

239 06/01/2026 SUMAYYA T MOHAMMED JASER 
V (HSBN)

VENGATHODI 
HOUSE, COLONY 

ROAD, NEDIYIRUPPU 
VILLAGE,KONDOTTY 

P O, KONDOTTY, 
673638, KONDOTTY 

TALUK

  

240 06/01/2026 MURSHIDA C SAINABA K K (MTHR) 8/238 
THAZHATHEPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, PARAVOOR, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

241 06/01/2026 FARSINA SARIN K T MUHAMMED ABDUL 
VASID K P (HSBN)

VALLIKKATTU 
KUNDIL HOUSE, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

242 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
A

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA  A (FTHR)

14/353 A ELOLATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KURIYODAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPPADI P 
O, 673637, 

AYIKKARAPPADI

  

243 06/01/2026 HIBA SHARIN K MOHAMMED FAVAS 
KARI (HSBN)

AREEKAT 
MELEKANDI HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

244 06/01/2026 FATHIMA SANBAQ 
M P

ALI AKBAR M P 
(FTHR)

MADARI HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMB, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

245 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BINSHAD M

RAFEEQUE  M (FTHR) MUKKODIYIL, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

246 06/01/2026 RASHIDA RIMSHI P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P (FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIMUKKU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU 

VILLAGE,KONDOTTY 
P O, KONDOTTY, 

673638, KONDOTTY 
TALUK

  

247 06/01/2026 FATHIMA RASASI K ABDUL NAZER K 
(FTHR)

CHELAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR, 

VILAYIL P O, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673641, 
MUTHUVALLUR

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

248 06/01/2026 ABNA K VASU K (FTHR) MALIL SIKHA, 
PUTHUKODE, 
VAZHAYOOR, 

PUTHUKODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

249 06/01/2026 AFSATH E K RASHID K P (HSBN) PULAKKUTH 
PRAMBA HOUSE, 

AZHINHILAM, 
AZHINHILAM P O, 

VAZHAYOOR, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

250 06/01/2026 SHIBIL AFNAS M ABDUL KAREEM M 
(FTHR)

AMBAYATHODI 
HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

251 06/01/2026 ATHUL C KRISHNAN C (FTHR) VATTIYARKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

252 06/01/2026 SHAHNABANU C T ASKAR (HSBN) KANHIRAKKAVIL 
HOUSE, AKKODE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
KARUMARAKKAD P 

O, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

253 06/01/2026 SAMEER KHAN P P SHARMITHA P P 
(MTHR)

KIDS HOME, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL POST, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

254 06/01/2026 Nadiya Kappekkatt ANWER SADATH 
KAPPEKKATT (FTHR)

KOZHIPPARAMBA 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL 

CHUNGAM, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

255 06/01/2026 DANISH P C GIRSHAD P C (FTHR) PC HOUSE ELEDATH 
PARAMB, 

ILLATHUPADI, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPADI, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

256 06/01/2026 SHERBINA RINSY A FATHIMA SUHRA 
(MTHR)

NAMBILATH, 
THARAYITTAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

257 06/01/2026 Binsila Shirin N Zubair Neeruttikkal 
(FTHR)

Valiyarakkal, 
Unniyathiparambu, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

258 06/01/2026 NAJLA  P SAFIYA M P (MTHR) PANAYAMPARAMB 
HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

259 06/01/2026 SABNA P M MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (HSBN)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, KODANGAD, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

260 06/01/2026 BINDU  K SANTHOSHKUMAR 
M (HSBN)

THEJUS, 
CHOLAMUKKU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

261 06/01/2026 FATHIMA RASHA K 
K 

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

KOLANGARATHODY 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

262 06/01/2026 PRAJEESH THANKAM (MTHR) AVUNJIKKAD, 
VAVOOR, 

CHEEKODE PO, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

263 06/01/2026 NASHWA A P AHAMMED KUTTY A 
P (FTHR)

ARAPPOYIL HOUSE, 
MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

264 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID M K

ALIKUTTY M K 
(FTHR)

KOKRAMOOCHIKKAL, 
OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

265 06/01/2026 RISVANA K V ABDUL VAHID P 
(HSBN)

PULLATT KUZHI 
HOUSE, SRYAMBYA 

BAZAR 
KOONOLMADU, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

266 06/01/2026 NIDA HARIS K K HARIS KUNNUMMAL 
KALATHINGAL 

(FTHR)

14/239, 
KAITHAKODE, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

267 06/01/2026 AMAL ZIYAN A MUJEEB RAHAMAN  
A (FTHR)

9/53A, KARALI 
PARAMB HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
AYIKKARAPADI P O, 

673637, 
AYIKKARAPADI

  

268 06/01/2026 Muhammed Shahim A P MOIDEEN KUTTY 
ARAPPOYIL (FTHR)

ARAPPOYIL HOUSE, 
MUTHUPARAMBA, 

MTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

269 06/01/2026 SHAHEEL T BASHEER T (FTHR) EDAKKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, KARAD, 

VAZHAYUR, 
KARADPARAMBA, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

270 06/01/2026 MUFEEDA M K ALIKUTTY M K 
(FTHR)

KOKRAMOOCHIKKAL, 
OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

271 06/01/2026 LIYA RIYAS  
KODAKKADAN

MUHAMMED FAYIS 
P (HSBN)

PARASSEERI HOUSE, 
KALAKAKANDI, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

272 06/01/2026 MUHLISA T SUHAIB 
KARATTUCHALI 

(HSBN)

THAYATHEEL 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

273 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH K 

ABDULNAZAR K 
(FTHR)

255, Pallipadi, 
Cheekode, Cheekode, 

673645, Kondotti

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

274 06/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA A SAIDALAVI A (FTHR) KIZHAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, SRAMBIA 

BAZAR, PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

275 06/01/2026 Ashya Nathiya P Muhammed P (FTHR) Pathirikkadu, 
Kanhirathadayi, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

kondotty

  

276 06/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHMA 
A P 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
ARAPPOYIL (FTHR)

ARAPPOYIL HOUSE, 
MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

277 06/01/2026 ADILA YASMIN A ABDUL RAFEEQUE A 
(FTHR)

CHINGAMKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL POST, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

278 06/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan P Abdul Majeed  (FTHR) 00, Karattuchola House, 
Iruppanthodi, Omanoor, 

673645, Kondotty

  

279 06/01/2026 RAMEESA N K ASHIF ALI K (HSBN) KAYANIKKAL 
HOUSE, TAVANUR 

FEROK, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

TAVANUR FEROK, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

280 06/01/2026 FAHMIDA M P UMMAR (FTHR) 00, Malayil Puttianchalil 
House, Vettupara, 
Cheekode, 673645, 

Kondotty

  

281 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM P MUNEER PAINAT 
(FTHR)

281A, Pengad, 
Cherukavu, Puthukkode, 

673633, Kondotty

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

282 06/01/2026 Ahammed Najad M Ahammed Kabeer M 
(FTHR)

Thachath Parambil, 
Kondotty, Kondotty, 

Calicut Airport, 673647, 
Kondotty

  

283 06/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MISIRIYYA A

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
C T (HSBN)

PANIKKARAKANDI 
HOUSE, CHANNAYIL 

PALLIYALI, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR EAST P 
O, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

284 06/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA K ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

EDEPARAMBA 
HOUSE, 

CHAMAPPARAMB, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

285 06/01/2026 ABIN MIRSHAD C K MUHAMMED C K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

286 06/01/2026 JUMANA T K MOHAMMED 
RAHEES 

POOLAKKAL 
THALAKKOTTIRI 

(HSBN)

POOLAKKAL 
THALAKKOTTIRI, 

AROOR, PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

287 06/01/2026 SNEHA K K SUNDARAN K K 
(FTHR)

KARIYATHANKOTTA 
HOUSE, AROOR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

288 06/01/2026 Ahammed Naji M Ahammed Kabeer M 
(FTHR)

Thachath Parmbil, 
Kondotty, Kondotty, 

Calicut Airport, 673647, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

289 06/01/2026 MUHLISA  T SUHAIB 
KARATTUCHALI 

(HSBN)

THAYATHEEL 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

290 06/01/2026 SAHANA A MOHAMMED AJMAL 
O (HSBN)

OTTUPARA HOUSE, 
OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR POST, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

291 06/01/2026 SHAHANAS 
OTTUPURATH 

MOHAMMED RIYAS 
E (HSBN)

ERUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY 

MELENGADI PO, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

292 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
C A

MOHAMMAD C A 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALI THODI 
HOUSE, MEKKAD, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

293 06/01/2026 NEETHUSHA K SUNIL V P (HSBN) KUZHIKKOTTIL, 
KODAPPURAM, 
VAZHAYOOR, 

PUTHUKODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

294 06/01/2026 RAMI BIN 
MOHAMMED 

SHAREEF 

MOHAMED SHAREEF 
VENKITTA (FTHR)

2/580A N P HOUSE, 
KALATHILTHODI 

PERINGAVU, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE P O, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

295 06/01/2026 Shabna  M Abdul Azeez (HSBN) AKKARAMMAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

296 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED RIYAS 
E 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDEEQUE E (FTHR)

ERUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI P O, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

297 06/01/2026 ASMIL SHAD K ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

VATTAKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, KALOTH 

FIRST MILE, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

298 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAHEES P T

KAMMUKUTTY 
ALIAS KHALID P T 

(FTHR)

POOLAKKAL 
THALAKKOTTIRI, 

AROOR, PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTOOR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

299 06/01/2026 RAMLATH PEEDIKATODI 
ABDULLA (HSBN)

PEEDIKATHODI, 
AKODE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
AKODE, 673640, 

KONDOTTY

  

300 06/01/2026 Musthahsina M T FASIL FIROSE A C 
(HSBN)

CHEEDIKUZHI, 
EDAVANNAPPARA, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYUR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

301 06/01/2026 Aflah Abdul Kader Abdul Kader 
Cherucholayil (FTHR)

Vallikkatt, Vazhakkad, 
Vazhakkad, Vazhakkad, 

673640, Kondotty

  

302 06/01/2026 SAHANA SARIN RAJINAS P M (HSBN) PATTAKKAL 
MELEKANDIYIL, 

VAVOOR, 
CHEACODE, 

CHEACODE P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

303 06/01/2026 Fathima Fida Naja M K Salih M K (FTHR) 122 B MANALAN 
KANDI, 

CHAKKAMATTUKUNNU, 
AYIKKARAPADI, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

304 06/01/2026 AYISHA C MUHAMMED (FTHR) KANJIRATHADAYI 
LAKSHYAMVEEDU, 

UNNIYATHIPARAMBU, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

305 06/01/2026 AFHAM SHIHABUDDEEN T 
(FTHR)

EDAKKATTAYIL 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL POST, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

306 06/01/2026 neha jebin ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

4/537, changarath 
karayil house, 

vazhakkad, vazhakkad, 
673640, kondotty

  

307 06/01/2026 HUDHA K P ABDU RAZAQU K P 
(FTHR)

KALARANDIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

308 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
C 

ASEES C (FTHR) KANHIRATHADAI, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

309 06/01/2026 FAREEHA NOORIN P  FIYAS K M (HSBN) 10/232, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

310 06/01/2026 Muhammed Ali Koya  (FTHR) Kanhirathadayi, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

311 06/01/2026 SALMAN FARIZ AHAMMED KABEER  
(FTHR)

31/604 Makkatt, 
Kuruppath, 

Nediyiruppu, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  

312 06/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAHEEDA K M 

MUHAMMED UNAIS 
K K (HSBN)

VALIYATHODI 
HOUSE, KAKKOV, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

313 06/01/2026 Rimsha Sherin T Ismayil T (FTHR) Edathat House, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

314 06/01/2026 Fazilurahman p mujeebrahman p (FTHR) Puthukkudi, 
uniyathipparamb a, 

PULIKKAL, 
valiyaparamb, 673637, 

kondotty

  

315 06/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MUNAVIRA 

SUBAIR M (FTHR) CHARALODI, 
KANHIRATHADAI 
LAKSHAMVEED, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

316 06/01/2026 MURALI T C JISHI K (WIFE) CHALIKUZHI 
PURAYIL HOUSE, 

KARAD PARAMBA, 
VAZHAYUR, KARAD 

PARAMBA P O, 
673632, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

317 06/01/2026 DIYA SHERIN A K MUHAMMED A K 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKUZHI, 
AKKODE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
AKKODE, 673640, 

KONDOTTY

  

318 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED ILLYAS 
M V 

MARIYUMMA K 
(MTHR)

MELVEETTIL 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

319 06/01/2026 FIDA ABDUSSALAM Abdussalam (FTHR) Pulikkal Meleparikkad, 
Millumpadi, 
Nediyiruppu, 

Nediyiruppu, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

320 06/01/2026 Afsal T Kunchappu T (FTHR) Maruthad House, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

321 06/01/2026 ANSIBA FEBIN P P USMAN P P (FTHR) THAZHAKODE 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, PALLIKKAL

  

322 06/01/2026 SAHNA T K NAVAS C (HSBN) 374, Kallitapalam, 
Cheekode, Cheekode, 

673645, Kondotti

  

323 06/01/2026 HALEENA SAFWANA 
T 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

145, POOCHAL, 
AIKKARAPPADI, 
AIKKARAPPADI, 

673637, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

324 06/01/2026 SHIHAB THETTAN  
KURUTHODI 
PARAMBIL 

FATHIMA SUHARA  
(WIFE)

SRAMBIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THAVANOOR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

THAVANOOR, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

325 06/01/2026 Ameen Fadi T K Hajara (MTHR) Snehalayam, Palappura, 
Vazhakkad, Cheruvayur, 

673645, Kondotty

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


